Brüel & Kjaer Vibro GmbH Phone:  +49 6151 428-1400 BPS155-EN-13
Leydheckerstrasse 10 Fax:  +49 6151 428-1401 © Brüel & Kjaer Vibro
D-64293 Darmstadt E-Mail: info@bkvibro.com 07/2018 / Page 1 of 4
 Technical alterations reserved!
Product Specification
VIBROCONTROL 1800 Series
Features
VIBROCONTROL 1800 Series enables cost

Product Specification VIBROCONTROL 1800 Series EN
© Brüel & Kjaer Vibro ● July 18 ● BPS0150-EN-13  Page 4 of 4▐
Ordering Information
VIBROCONTROL 1850
Vibration monitoring unit for accelerometer input  Order Code:  VC-1850
Standard Accelerometer AS-062 (CCS)   Order Code:  AS-062
VIBROCONTROL 1860
Vibration monitoring unit for velocity sensor  input   Order Code:  VC-1860
Standard velocity sensor  VS-068 (horiz.) or VS-069 (vert.) Order Code:  VS-068
    VS-069
VIBROCONTROL 1870
Vibration monitoring unit for displacement sensor input  Order Code:  VC-1870
Please find alternative sensors out of B&K Vibro´s large portfolio.
Additional modules within the VIBROCONTROL 1800 series – Link Concept
VIBROCONTROL 1801  Relay Module
for DIN Rail installation incl. 12 potential free relays 30V Order Code:  VC-1801
VIBROCONTROL 1803  Communication-Module
incl. RS485, shared RS485/RS232 and LAN   Order Code:  VC-1803
VIBROCONTROL 1804  Communication-Module & Data Logger
incl. 4 GB RAM   Order Code:  VC-1804
Compact Commander Software for Configuration & Diagnostics
Compact Setup - Configuration Software for all
VIBROCONTROL 18xx modules included in delivery
Compact Analyzer - Analyzing Software for stored measuring data download on